
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Environmental Restoration, LLC

CC2-16 Analytical

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2481

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 12:08  9.07  3.55PD089537.D

PEM PEM 07/21/2025 12:22  9.07  3.55PD089538.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/21/2025 12:35  9.07  3.55PD089539.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/21/2025 12:49  9.07  3.55PD089540.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/21/2025 13:03  9.07  3.55PD089541.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/21/2025 13:16  9.07  3.55PD089542.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/21/2025 13:30  9.07  3.55PD089543.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/21/2025 13:44  9.07  3.55PD089544.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/21/2025 14:25  9.07  3.55PD089547.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/21/2025 15:32  9.07  3.55PD089552.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 10:23  9.07  3.55PD089666.D

PEM PEM 07/29/2025 10:37  9.07  3.55PD089667.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/29/2025 14:35  9.08  3.56PD089668.D

CC0625-OXBL Q2481-14 07/29/2025 14:49  9.07  3.56PD089669.D

CC0627-CLOXAL Q2481-19 07/29/2025 15:16  9.07  3.59PD089670.D

CC0627-SFBL Q2481-21 07/29/2025 15:43  9.07  3.55PD089671.D

CC0627-CLOXPL Q2481-13 07/29/2025 16:11  9.07  3.56PD089672.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 17:05  9.07  3.55PD089674.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/29/2025 18:41  9.08  3.56PD089675.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 10:12  9.02  3.54PL096237.D

PEM PEM 07/07/2025 10:26  9.02  3.54PL096238.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/07/2025 10:40  9.02  3.54PL096239.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/07/2025 10:53  9.02  3.54PL096240.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/07/2025 11:09  9.02  3.54PL096241.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/07/2025 11:22  9.02  3.54PL096242.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/07/2025 11:36  9.02  3.54PL096243.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/07/2025 11:49  9.02  3.54PL096244.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/07/2025 12:30  9.02  3.54PL096247.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/07/2025 13:39  9.02  3.54PL096252.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 10:42  9.02  3.53PL096551.D

PEM PEM 07/24/2025 10:56  9.01  3.53PL096552.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 11:28  9.02  3.54PL096553.D

PB168984BL PB168984BL 07/24/2025 12:24  9.02  3.53PL096554.D

PB168984BS PB168984BS 07/24/2025 12:37  9.02  3.54PL096555.D

PB168969TB PB168969TB 07/24/2025 13:18  9.02  3.54PL096558.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MS Q2641-02MS 07/24/2025 17:02  9.02  3.54PL096560.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MSD Q2641-02MSD 07/24/2025 17:15  9.02  3.54PL096561.D

CC0627-AL Q2481-12 07/24/2025 17:29  9.02  3.54PL096562.D

CC0627-AOXL Q2481-15 07/24/2025 17:42  9.02  3.54PL096563.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 18:23  9.02  3.54PL096566.D

PEM PEM 07/24/2025 18:37  9.02  3.54PL096567.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 18:51  9.02  3.54PL096568.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

CC0625-NL Q2481-16 07/24/2025 20:26  9.02  3.53PL096572.D

CC0267-OXPL Q2481-17 07/24/2025 20:40  9.02  3.53PL096573.D

CC0627-OXL Q2481-18 07/24/2025 20:53  9.02  3.54PL096574.D

CC0627-BL Q2481-20 07/24/2025 21:07  9.02  3.55PL096575.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 21:20  9.02  3.54PL096576.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 23:50  9.02  3.54PL096577.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Environmental Restoration, LLC

CC2-16 Analytical

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2481

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 12:08  8.07  2.88PD089537.D

PEM PEM 07/21/2025 12:22  8.07  2.88PD089538.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/21/2025 12:35  8.07  2.88PD089539.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/21/2025 12:49  8.07  2.88PD089540.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/21/2025 13:03  8.07  2.88PD089541.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/21/2025 13:16  8.07  2.88PD089542.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/21/2025 13:30  8.07  2.88PD089543.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/21/2025 13:44  8.07  2.88PD089544.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/21/2025 14:25  8.07  2.88PD089547.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/21/2025 15:32  8.07  2.88PD089552.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 10:23  8.07  2.88PD089666.D

PEM PEM 07/29/2025 10:37  8.07  2.88PD089667.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/29/2025 14:35  8.07  2.88PD089668.D

CC0625-OXBL Q2481-14 07/29/2025 14:49  8.07  2.88PD089669.D

CC0627-CLOXAL Q2481-19 07/29/2025 15:16  8.07  2.87PD089670.D

CC0627-SFBL Q2481-21 07/29/2025 15:43  8.07  2.88PD089671.D

CC0627-CLOXPL Q2481-13 07/29/2025 16:11  8.07  2.88PD089672.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 17:05  8.07  2.88PD089674.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/29/2025 18:41  8.07  2.88PD089675.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/07/2025 10:12  8.00  2.83PL096237.D

PEM PEM 07/07/2025 10:26  8.00  2.83PL096238.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/07/2025 10:40  8.00  2.83PL096239.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/07/2025 10:53  8.00  2.83PL096240.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/07/2025 11:09  8.00  2.83PL096241.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/07/2025 11:22  8.00  2.83PL096242.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/07/2025 11:36  8.00  2.83PL096243.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/07/2025 11:49  8.00  2.83PL096244.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/07/2025 12:30  8.00  2.83PL096247.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/07/2025 13:39  8.00  2.83PL096252.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 10:42  7.99  2.83PL096551.D

PEM PEM 07/24/2025 10:56  7.99  2.83PL096552.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 11:28  7.99  2.83PL096553.D

PB168984BL PB168984BL 07/24/2025 12:24  7.99  2.82PL096554.D

PB168984BS PB168984BS 07/24/2025 12:37  7.99  2.83PL096555.D

PB168969TB PB168969TB 07/24/2025 13:18  7.99  2.83PL096558.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MS Q2641-02MS 07/24/2025 17:02  7.99  2.83PL096560.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MSD Q2641-02MSD 07/24/2025 17:15  7.99  2.83PL096561.D

CC0627-AL Q2481-12 07/24/2025 17:29  7.99  2.83PL096562.D

CC0627-AOXL Q2481-15 07/24/2025 17:42  7.99  2.83PL096563.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 18:23  7.99  2.83PL096566.D

PEM PEM 07/24/2025 18:37  7.99  2.83PL096567.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 18:51  7.99  2.83PL096568.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

CC0625-NL Q2481-16 07/24/2025 20:26  7.99  2.83PL096572.D

CC0267-OXPL Q2481-17 07/24/2025 20:40  7.99  2.83PL096573.D

CC0627-OXL Q2481-18 07/24/2025 20:53  7.99  2.84PL096574.D

CC0627-BL Q2481-20 07/24/2025 21:07  7.99  2.83PL096575.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 21:20  7.99  2.83PL096576.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/24/2025 23:50  7.99  2.83PL096577.D


